SLP11025P15/7
1000V PV COMBINER BOX - 7 MPPT 1 STRING 25A SWITCH FUSE 15A
Code 029SLP11025P15/7
EAN 8430892338059
Product description
PV combiner box 7 MPPT, 1 string x MPPT (7 input, 7 output), switch-
disconnectors 25A, fuse holders and fuse 15A gPV. Box in self extinguishing
glass reinforced polyester with cover in transparent polycarbonate. Enclosure
top part equipped with individual cable glands for input each string, bottom
part equipped with individual cable glands for output each string. Safety signs
according to standard requirements. Dimensions 540x201x720mm.
SLP11025P15/7
01/05/2025 1/2
Product datasheet
Combiner box technical data
Combiner type DC
Voltage 1000 V DC
Surge protector Class II
No. of strings per tracker 1
Number of MPPT trackers 7
Surge protector code 7 x PST31PV
Surge protector type II
Max. continuous operating voltage (Ucpv) 1060 VDC
Nominal discharge current (In) 20 kA
Maximum discharge current (Imax) 40 kA
Protection level at In (Up) 3,6 kV
Standards IEC EN 6143-1/2
Dimensions
Product height 540 mm
Product width 720 mm
Product length 201 mm
Connection
SLP11025P15/7
01/05/2025 2/2www.gave.com